CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: Meadows-Northland-Arlington Phase 5 E&F
Contractor: Lageo Inc.

Contract Number and Date: 6894-2016 (December 1, 2016)
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 552,333.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$2.430,988.00
B. Amount of Selected Altemate or Phase: $ 0.00
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 552.333.00
D. Amended Contract Amount; $ 552,333.00
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 1.898,845.90 343.8%
(Line £/ Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 56,906.78 10.3%
(Line F/ Ling D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 2,508.085.68
SIGNATURE.

f’r {I’L. f Lot C LA Date: l[ 14 t:L ol ?

Hivitew Grunwald P.E

Reviewed by: m Date: 'Z\ZD‘M
Division Director: m _ Date:_ 2/ 20)[ 4
' = RECEIVED

Project Manager:

Feg 26 /1074

GRANTS



