R-500-2018

Original R-694-2016
Contract # 289-2016

)

\.JA_

oz geony 80 (Ovowookw /) T Aq panoiddy
o/ \ m Z Nm sjeq (+ouoissiwwoD) ~xl v Ag’panoiddy
% ) m&\h aleq (Joyoauq) Ve Aq panosddy
& \INN I\Nw_ ajeq (Joyoenuo)) 72 q pajdadoy
] -22-¢ ©kd (11Bu3z ‘fou g papuawwoosy
"0j2Jay Ajdde [Im JoBJjU0D 8y} Jo suoisinoI||E pue JoeljuodSy} Ul uons|dioy 8y} J0) PAPIACIG Wil BY L
%6.L EVE s1aplO abuey) ||y - abuey) juadiad
%.8°Gl 19pJO abueyd siy] - abuey) juadiad
06'8LL LSY C$ 18pIO
abuey) siy} Buipnjou| Junowy }0elUOD MN
006.9'.8% JapiQ abuey) siy} Jo Junowy }eN
00'6.9 /8% asealoul |ejo]
000$ asealoap |ejol
(¢ sobed) sjeaysS payoeny 88s
2oud JoBJJUOD U] 8SBAIOU| 9oud Joe}UOD Ul Bse8Id8Q , o _.Qmu uo3|duioo ul ©N
abueyd ‘seoud jun 'sauenb-sabueyo jo uondudsag way|
1apio abueyo uauny
‘uoneoyoads pue sueid Joenuod ay woly sabueyd BuiMo]|0} 3y} Yim Kidwos o} pajsanbai Agaisy 8Je NOA
€ ‘ON JapiQ abueyn
06'667 €9 ¢$ Joud E;M%&Wm%u%%__%oﬂ
%L6°LCE S13pI0 3DUEUO ggsoy Ayonjuayy ‘uojbuixa

06'99L°L18°L$

snoiaaid - abueyn usaiad

SJopiQ ebuey) snoiAdld
JO JUNOWY BARINWNYD

0LSZl xod ‘'O'd
'ou] 0obe

:(Joyoenuod) 01

00'€£€'2S5% Wy Joenuo) leuibuQ
910¢-¥69 ‘ON Joeljuo)

"MAIA dled B BAy uelug :uonesoT
483S5-YNIN ;1o09foid

8102 'zz fe -aleg

¢ Jo | abed
HIAHO IONVHI LOVHEINOD LNIWNUIA0D
ALNNOD NVSdN 3LLIAVA-NOLONIXIAT




€ 40 ¢ 39vd

00'6.9'/8 aoud Joesuo2 ul 8ouasdyid I8N
aseasoul [BjoL
) $ asealoap |ejoL
00'6.9°28 $ - $ SW3aLll 98900 1v1OlL
00°€0Z' $ - $ | 00°€02'} $ L v3a osegq Jajul qIND MON| AAV | €8V
00'962'v $ - $ | oocey') $ € v3a saseg oseyd dol meN| Aav | 28V
00°LL2'C $ - $10€e¢C $ 066 41 Juawaned Bunsix3 Bumnd mes| aav | 18V
00°€0L°0lL $ - $ | 00'€0L'0L $ 4 S |lem Buiuiejas 0) s|iE}SP jBINJONIIS PUE [BINJIBIBYIIY| AAY | 08V
00002’} $ - $ | 00002t $ b v3 dwnig pue 8a1] anoway - Ay uelig 60LL| AAY | 6LV
00'09.'S $| - $ | 0096 $| o9 41 (‘elq .¥2) 8did wiois| AAQv | 05V
0080202 $ - $]009€L'9 $ € 41 Jejwelq .S HIN Jamas wiolg| aav | crv
009LY'S $ - $|0080LC $ 4 v3 Jajwelq .y HIN 1ames wiois| aav | ov-v
Moo . GonoNIIsuoJoy
00'088'2¢C $ - $ | 0008 $] 98¢ AS Kemanuq [enuspisay a1e1ouo) ydag .9 aav | 9l-v
00'069 $ - ¢ 1 00069 $ 5 41 Bupjels uoponysucd| AQY | 6V
00°000°Ct $ - $ | 00'000°CL $ b S oyjei] jo adueusiuleN|( aav 8-v
00'9%0'L $ - $|009¥0°L $ 2 S puog aouewnojald B juswhed| aav A
SW3ll 9aad
ﬁom.zco% w__hMmmEoc_ Umbcoomr.._u_cuwmmbmo oud 1N Ayguend | siun sabueyo jo uoyduosaq \m_%< %M_
‘suoieoyIoads pue sued JoeJuoD 8y} woyy sabueyd Buimojo4 8y} ypm Aidwod o} pajsanbail Aqaiay ase noA
4835 YNW  109/0id
910Z-¥69| # LOVHINOD
g| #4epa0 abueyd NOILVOI4IGON LOVYLNOD
810z ‘zZ fen Aiva INJAWNUIA0D ALNNOD NVEadN 3113AV4-NOLONIX3




i )
B0z 0 € 9nv v{éésv_\

‘81.02Z/L/Z1 S! ajep uopejdwo) :sjep uoia|dwod JOBJUOD UO o347

V/N :S}S00 8oueusjuiew pue uonelsado uo 10843
ON X SOA ¢ Popuae aq salo1jod sy} |IIM ,SOA, 3
ON X S8A  ¢obeianoo aoueinsul Jo Jusixa 10 uonelidxa Joaye abueyo siy} |IIM

AiessaoaN J1ON SO\ X ¢ paulejqo usaq Ajains JO Judsuod seH

Vv/N :S10}0ejuod awd Jayjo uo abueyod siyj Jo 10843

o .F.h_m_ax0 -_-w®>= %—

ON X SOA 100loid ayy jo azis [eaisAyd ayy Jaye abueyo pasodoud (I

ON X SO9A piq ajeulsye ue abueyo pasodoid s

‘pasM Junowy ayj| o] saniuenp isnipy oL :abueyd 1o} AJIssaoeN

€[-43a"0 3ONVHO

9102-¥69| ON LOVHINOD| goNVHO ¥Od4 NOLLVOIdiLSNr

483G-VYNW 1103roydd

€ JO ¢ abed




CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: Meadows-Northland-Arlington Phase 5 E&F
Contractor: Lagco Inc.

Contract Number and Date: 694-2016 (December 1, 2016)
Responsible LFUCG Division: 'Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: 3 552,333.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$2,430,988.00
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $ 0.00
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 552,333.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 552,333.00
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 1,811,166.90 327.9%
(Line E/Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 87,679.00 15.9%
(Line F/Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 2,451,178.90
SIGNATURES

Project Manager: 41 'A"M Date: S ~22- 20' 8

Date: 5‘ 17/\[ (@)

Date: ‘7725{!8

Andrew Grunwald, P.E.

Reviewed by:

Division Director:

W. Dougilas Burton, P.E.




